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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Kiefer Lee O KENTUCKY USA A 2009
2 Prescod Nzingha E METRO NYC USA A 2009
3 T Shaito Mona T NORTH TEX USA A 2009
3 T Levin Eve A METRO NYC USA A 2009
5 Singh Ambika D S. JERSEY USA A 2009
6 Kiefer Alexandra KENTUCKY USA A 2009
7 Chin Rachel J WEST-ROCK USA A 2009
8 Lomuscio Alyssa M NEW JERSEY USA A 2009
9 Sarkisova Dayana MICHIGAN USA A 2008
10 Zeiss Madison E SO. CALIF. USA A 2009
11 T Massialas Sabrina C NORTH CA USA B 2009
11 T Wang Luona ALABAMA USA A 2009
13 Hirschfeld Rebecca C METRO NYC USA C 2009
14 Whitney April V CONNECTCUT USA A 2008
15 T Followill Sarah J GULFCST TX USA A 2009
15 T Seidl Cassidy M WESTERN WA USA B 2009
17 Patterson Devynn B WESTERN WA USA A 2009
18 Goldie Alanna * J CANADA CAN B 2009
19 Gu Jerrica * CANADA CAN B 2009
20 McGill Kylei A METRO NYC USA A 2009
21 Shaito Mai T NORTH TEX USA A 2008
22 Taffel Sara A METRO NYC USA A 2009
23 McIntosh Christine METRO NYC USA B 2009
24 Yamin Jennifer N NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
25 Hoppe Malinka * CANADA CAN C 2009
26 Reese Hayley B KENTUCKY USA A 2009
27 Klyce Eliza Debe NORTH CA USA A 2009
28 Yuh Hyun-Kyung WEST-ROCK USA A 2009
29 Provencal Camille A IOWA USA A 2007
30 Conway Meaghan N METRO NYC USA B 2009
31 Henvick Allison M NORTH CA USA A 2008
32 Litzinger Miranda A CENTRAL CA USA B 2009
33 Homer D'Meca S METRO NYC USA A 2009
34 Hartman Grace T MINNESOTA USA A 2008
35 McKee Nicole (Ni LONG ISLND USA B 2009
36 Malynn Darsie NORTH TEX USA A 2008
37 Varadi Mikayla A. OREGON USA A 2009
38 Gao Sharon S. JERSEY USA B 2009
39 Tsue Ashley F KANSAS USA B 2009
40 Hawrot Kathryn G NEWENGLAND USA A 2009
41 Hohensee Dianna E NORTHEAST USA B 2009
42 Taggersell Cara C NORTHEAST USA B 2008
43 Goldstein Mikela LONG ISLND USA C 2009
44 Schryer Aimee * CANADA CAN B 2009
45 Black Taylor NORTH TEX USA B 2008
46 T Harvey Eleanor * CANADA CAN B 2009
46 T Koester Bryce E NORTH TEX USA B 2009
48 Zhao Yuwen (Wen ALABAMA USA B 2009
49 Parmacek Sarah J S. JERSEY USA A 2009
50 Chin Taylor T CENTRAL CA USA C 2008
51 Beck Rachel C ARIZONA USA A 2008
52 Charlebois-D... Laurence * CANADA CAN B 2009
53 Camacho Adriana * MEXICO MEX C 2009
54 Bertholet Paule * S CANADA CAN B 2009
55 Yamin Liana E NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
56 Berdichevsky Allison M WEST-ROCK USA B 2009
57 Van Son Elizabeth WESTERN NY USA B 2009
58 Miller Lauren B CONNECTCUT USA A 2008
59 McIntyre Taylor A COLUMBUSOH USA B 2009
60 Mullen-Boustiha Tara E NORTH CA USA D 2009
61 Woodward Maureen E NEWENGLAND USA C 2009
62 Daguin Melanie CENTRAL CA USA B 2009
63 Coryat Kyjah Tera METRO NYC USA C 2009
64 Malcolm Libby A UTAH/S.IDA USA C 2009
65 Trumbull Marion A MARYLAND USA C 2008
66 Messersmith Phenix N NORTH CA USA B 2008
67 Forcier Rose C SAN DIEGO USA C 2008
68 Li Yolanda L WEST-ROCK USA C 2009
69 T Grohman Rebecca H ILLINOIS USA B 2009
69 T Stackhouse Nina L WESTERN WA USA B 2009
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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
71 Figueroa Gon... Karla * M PUERTORICO PUR C 2009
72 Jung Noelle J CENTRAL CA USA B 2008
73 Gomez Marissa F NORTH TEX USA A 2009
74 Chernyshova Alexandra NEW JERSEY USA D 2009
75 Morency Alexandrin CANADA CAN B 2009
76 Chan Stephanie CENTRAL CA USA B 2009
77 Boccone Charlotte CENTRAL CA USA B 2009
78 Klowak Jennifer * CANADA CAN B 2009
79 Abbe Cory H OREGON USA B 2009
80 Liu Tiffany GEORGIA USA D 2009
81 Feldman Simone H NEWENGLAND USA C 2009
82 Alagappan Visala T METRO NYC USA E 2009
83 Agroskin Michelle L CENTRAL CA USA D 2009
84 Gladnick Kane L PHILADELPH USA B 2008
85 Wang Jiayi J WESTERN WA USA C 2009
86 Bruhl Emily M CONNECTCUT USA C 2009
87 Sarkisova Radmila A MICHIGAN USA A 2009
88 Lee Samantha H WEST-ROCK USA C 2009
89 Lee Audrey K NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
90 Kang Jessica J LONG ISLND USA C 2009
91 Staso Anna NEWENGLAND USA E 2009
92 T Vashisht Goel Ruchika CENTRAL CA USA C 2009
92 T Fox Audra M WEST-ROCK USA C 2007
94 Storms Ashley J SO. CALIF. USA D 2009
95 Lau Ashley J NORTH CA USA C 2009
96 Harmount Natalie F NORTH CA USA D 2008
97 Bonello Isabella C COLUMBUSOH USA C 2007
98 Allen Eleanor NORTH CA USA U
99 Lawrence MacKenzie KANSAS USA D 2009
100 Marks Amanda NEVADA USA C 2009
101 Murray Carolyn A NORTH CA USA E 2009
102 Sera Ediona O LONG ISLND USA D 2009
103 Rafanelli Lucia M ORANGE CST USA E 2009
104 Edelstein Joanne L SAN DIEGO USA D 2009
105 Allen Camille NORTH CA USA E 2008
106 Knoppel Christina ARIZONA USA E 2009
107 Price Deborah A ORANGE CST USA C 2009
108 T Petracca Julie G NORTH CA USA E 2008
108 T Kallmeyer Tess SO. CALIF. USA U
108 T Wing Crystal C NORTH CA USA E 2009
111 T Vurlumis Caroline NORTH CA USA U
111 T Stacy Claire F NORTH CA USA U
113 T Chen Nicole CENTRAL CA USA U
113 T Wu Jia Jie SAN DIEGO USA E 2009
115 Kahookele Stefani NORTH CA USA U

Number of A's32
Number of B's35
Number of C's24
Number of D's9
Number of E's9
Number of U's6
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Prescod,N PETERWE   METRO NYC USA 1 1 A 2009 10
2 * Kiefer,Lee O BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA 2 5 A 2009 20
3 * Levin,Eve A FENCERS   METRO NYC USA 4 11 A 2009 40
4 * Singh,Ambika D F.A.S.J.  S. JERSEY USA 5 2 A 2009 50
5 * Zeiss,Madison E LAIFC     /PHS       SO. CALIF. USA 6 7 A 2009 60
6 * Wang,Luona BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA 8 17 A 2009 80
7 * Kiefer,A BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA 9 19 A 2009 90
8 * Taffel,Sara A FENCERS   METRO NYC USA 10 22 A 2009 100
9 * Shaito,Mona T FIT       NORTH TEX USA 11 15 A 2009 110
10 * Sarkisova,Dayana GRAFA     /NOWESTU   MICHIGAN USA 12 18 A 2008 120
11 * Reese,Hayley B LOUISFC   /NOTREDAME KENTUCKY USA 13 21 A 2009 130
12 * McGill,Kylei A PETERWE   METRO NYC USA 14 24 A 2009 140
13 * Lomuscio,A NEW JERSEY USA 15 14 A 2009 150
14 * Beck,Rachel C NWFC      ARIZONA USA 16 20 A 2008 160
15 * Sarkisova,R MICHIGAN USA 17 50 A 2009 170
16 * Yuh,Hyun-Kyung FENCERS   WEST-ROCK USA 18 29 A 2009 180
17 * Patterson,D SAS       /NOWESTU   WESTERN WA USA 20 32 A 2009 200
18 * Provencal,C TWINCI    /NOWESTU   IOWA USA 22 59 A 2007 220
19 * Hawrot,Kathryn G RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA 23 47 A 2009 230
20 * McKee,N FENCERS   LONG ISLND USA 24 60 B 2009 240
21 * Parmacek,Sarah J F.A.S.J.  S. JERSEY USA 25 64 A 2009 256
22 * Klyce,E THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 28 31 A 2009 285
23 * Homer,D'Meca S PETERWE   /FRIENDS   METRO NYC USA 29 28 A 2009 298
24 * Malynn,Darsie NORTH TEX USA 31 37 A 2008 317
25 * Henvick,A NORTH CA USA 32 58 A 2008 324
26 * Varadi,M OREGON USA 35 A 2009 351
27 * Hartman,Grace T MINNESOTA USA 39 42 A 2008 396
28 * Followill,S SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA 41 A 2009 415
29 * Whitney,April V EUF       CONNECTCUT USA 42 A 2008 425
30 * Shaito,Mai T FIT       NORTH TEX USA 43 57 A 2008 433
31 * Chin,Rachel J FAW       WEST-ROCK USA 49 34 A 2009 494
32 * Gomez,Marissa F NTFA      NORTH TEX USA 60 A 2009 603
33 * Miller,Lauren B FAW       CONNECTCUT USA 63 A 2008 639
34 * Tsue,Ashley F HFA       KANSAS USA 26 44 B 2009 1264
35 * Van Son,E RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA 33 37 B 2009 1335
36 * Yamin,Jennifer N GUTKOVSKIY/NHRHS     NEW JERSEY USA 34 61 B 2009 1340
37 * Massialas,S THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 36 B 2009 1362
38 * Gao,Sharon F.A.S.J.  S. JERSEY USA 37 37 B 2009 1374
39 * Harvey,E CANADA CAN 38 62 B 2009 1381
40 * McIntosh,C FENCERS   METRO NYC USA 50 B 2009 1502
41 * Conway,Meaghan N FENCERS   METRO NYC USA 51 B 2009 1513
42 * Black,Taylor FIT       NORTH TEX USA 52 54 B 2008 1520
43 * Morency,A CANADA CAN 53 63 B 2009 1531
44 * Berdichevsky,A FAW       WEST-ROCK USA 54 B 2009 1549
45 * Stackhouse,N RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA 56 B 2009 1562
46 * Seidl,Cassidy M RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA 57 B 2009 1574
47 * Messersmith,P GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA 57 B 2008 1575
48 * Goldie,A EPIC      CANADA CAN 62 B 2009 1628
49 * Abbe,Cory H NWFC      OREGON USA 65 B 2009 1652
50 * Boccone,C CFA       CENTRAL CA USA 65 B 2009 1655
51 * Charlebois-Dupuis CANADA CAN B 2009 1920
52 * Litzinger,M CFA       CENTRAL CA USA B 2009 1921
53 * Klowak,J CANADA CAN B 2009 1922
54 * Chan,Stephanie Y CENTRAL CA USA B 2009 1922
55 * Zhao,Y BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA B 2009 1923
56 * McIntyre,T RAFA      COLUMBUSOH USA B 2009 1923
57 * Koester,Bryce E FIT       NORTH TEX USA B 2009 1924
58 * Bertholet,P CANADA CAN 66 B 2009 1924
59 * Gu,J EDMONTON  CANADA CAN B 2009 1924
60 * Yamin,Liana E GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA B 2009 1927
61 * Daguin,Melanie CFA       CENTRAL CA USA B 2009 1927
62 * Hohensee,D NORTHEAST USA B 2009 1928
63 * Schryer,Aimee * CANADA CAN B 2009 1928
64 * Grohman,R ILLINOIS USA B 2009 1929
65 * Jung,Noelle J THE M TEAM CENTRAL CA USA B 2008 1943
66 * Taggersell,C NORTHEAST USA B 2008 1945
67 * Gladnick,Kane L FAP       PHILADELPH USA B 2008 1948
68 * Hirschfeld,R FENCERS   /CORNELF   METRO NYC USA 60 C 2009 2609
69 * Hoppe,Malinka * CANADA CAN 68 C 2009 2685
70 * Bruhl,Emily M CANDLE    /NOWESTU   CONNECTCUT USA C 2009 2920
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71 * Lau,Ashley J THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA C 2009 2920
72 * Figueroa Gonzalez PUERTORICO PUR C 2009 2920
73 * Marks,Amanda RED ROCK  NEVADA USA C 2009 2920
74 * Kang,Jessica J FENCERS   LONG ISLND USA C 2009 2921
75 * Vashisht Goel,R CFA       CENTRAL CA USA C 2009 2921
76 * Wang,Jiayi J SAS       /U.WASH.   WESTERN WA USA C 2009 2921
77 * Feldman,Simone H BOSTNFC   NEWENGLAND USA C 2009 2921
78 * Coryat,K PETERWE   METRO NYC USA C 2009 2921
79 * Camacho,A SDE/UVSF  MEXICO MEX C 2009 2921
80 * Li,Yolanda L FAW       WEST-ROCK USA C 2009 2922
81 * Goldstein,Mikela FTFC      /HWLETTH   LONG ISLND USA C 2009 2922
82 * Price,Deborah A SWSHBUC   ORANGE CST USA C 2009 2922
83 * Malcolm,Libby A PCA       UTAH/S.IDA USA C 2009 2925
84 * Woodward,M MOE FC    NEWENGLAND USA C 2009 2926
85 * Lee,Audrey K GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA C 2009 2926
86 * Lee,Samantha H EUF       WEST-ROCK USA C 2009 2929
87 * Chin,Taylor T CFA       CENTRAL CA USA C 2008 2943
88 * Trumbull,M MARYLAND USA C 2008 2945
89 * Forcier,Rose C SAN DIEGO USA C 2008 2947
90 * Bonello,I COLUMBUSOH USA C 2007 2960
91 * Fox,Audra M FAW       WEST-ROCK USA C 2007 2961
92 * Storms,Ashley J D'ASARO   SO. CALIF. USA D 2009 3921
93 * Edelstein,J TEAMTOUCHE SAN DIEGO USA D 2009 3921
94 * Mullen-Boustiha,T THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA D 2009 3924
95 * Agroskin,M CFA       CENTRAL CA USA D 2009 3926
96 * Chernyshova,A B.C.A.F.  NEW JERSEY USA D 2009 3928
97 * Sera,Ediona O FAW       LONG ISLND USA D 2009 3928
98 * Liu,Tiffany ACN       GEORGIA USA D 2009 3928
99 * Lawrence,M HFA       KANSAS USA D 2009 3929
100 * Harmount,N CFA       NORTH CA USA D 2008 3945
101 * Rafanelli,L SOUTHCFC  /CORNELF   ORANGE CST USA E 2009 4920
102 * Staso,Anna BSF       NEWENGLAND USA E 2009 4921
103 * Wing,Crystal C NORTH CA USA E 2009 4924
104 * Alagappan,V FENCERS   METRO NYC USA E 2009 4926
105 * Wu,Jia Jie SAN DIEGO USA E 2009 4927
106 * Knoppel,C F.C.AZ    ARIZONA USA E 2009 4928
107 * Murray,Carolyn A PACIFIC   NORTH CA USA E 2009 4928
108 * Allen,Camille THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA E 2008 4940
109 * Petracca,Julie G SPRTFC    NORTH CA USA E 2008 4945
110 * Kahookele,S SANFRANFC NORTH CA USA U 9932
111 * Stacy,Claire F SANFRANFC NORTH CA USA U 9933
112 * Chen,Nicole TFCSANJOSE CENTRAL CA USA U 9951
113 * Allen,Eleanor THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA U 9951
114 * Vurlumis,C PIEDMFC   NORTH CA USA U 9964
115 * Kallmeyer,Tess BHFC      SO. CALIF. USA U 9991
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1      Pool 2
Prescod,N PETERWE   METRO NYC USA Kiefer,Lee O BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA
Tsue,Ashley F HFA       KANSAS USA Miller,Lauren B FAW       CONNECTCUT USA
Van Son,E RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA Yamin,Jennifer N GUTKOVSKIY/NHRHS     NEW JERSEY USA
Hoppe,Malinka * CANADA CAN Gladnick,Kane L FAP       PHILADELPH USA
Bruhl,Emily M CANDLE    /NOWESTU   CONNECTCUT USA Hirschfeld,R FENCERS   /CORNELF   METRO NYC USA
Staso,Anna BSF       NEWENGLAND USA Harmount,N CFA       NORTH CA USA
Wing,Crystal C NORTH CA USA Wu,Jia Jie SAN DIEGO USA

     Pool 3      Pool 4
Levin,Eve A FENCERS   METRO NYC USA Singh,Ambika D F.A.S.J.  S. JERSEY USA
Gomez,Marissa F NTFA      NORTH TEX USA Chin,Rachel J FAW       WEST-ROCK USA
Massialas,S THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA Harvey,E CANADA CAN
Taggersell,C NORTHEAST USA Jung,Noelle J THE M TEAM CENTRAL CA USA
Figueroa Gonzalez PUERTORICO PUR Marks,Amanda RED ROCK  NEVADA USA
Rafanelli,L SOUTHCFC  /CORNELF   ORANGE CST USA Lawrence,M HFA       KANSAS USA
Knoppel,C F.C.AZ    ARIZONA USA Alagappan,V FENCERS   METRO NYC USA

     Pool 5      Pool 6
Zeiss,Madison E LAIFC     /PHS       SO. CALIF. USA Wang,Luona BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA
Shaito,Mai T FIT       NORTH TEX USA Whitney,April V EUF       CONNECTCUT USA
Gao,Sharon F.A.S.J.  S. JERSEY USA McIntosh,C FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
Grohman,R ILLINOIS USA Schryer,Aimee * CANADA CAN
Lau,Ashley J THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA Vashisht Goel,R CFA       CENTRAL CA USA
Liu,Tiffany ACN       GEORGIA USA Sera,Ediona O FAW       LONG ISLND USA
Chen,Nicole TFCSANJOSE CENTRAL CA USA Murray,Carolyn A PACIFIC   NORTH CA USA

     Pool 7      Pool 8
Kiefer,A BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA Taffel,Sara A FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
Followill,S SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA Hartman,Grace T MINNESOTA USA
Conway,Meaghan N FENCERS   METRO NYC USA Black,Taylor FIT       NORTH TEX USA
Hohensee,D NORTHEAST USA Daguin,Melanie CFA       CENTRAL CA USA
Wang,Jiayi J SAS       /U.WASH.   WESTERN WA USA Feldman,Simone H BOSTNFC   NEWENGLAND USA
Agroskin,M CFA       CENTRAL CA USA Chernyshova,A B.C.A.F.  NEW JERSEY USA
Allen,Camille THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA Petracca,Julie G SPRTFC    NORTH CA USA

     Pool 9      Pool 10
Shaito,Mona T FIT       NORTH TEX USA Sarkisova,Dayana GRAFA     /NOWESTU   MICHIGAN USA
Varadi,M OREGON USA Henvick,A NORTH CA USA
Morency,A CANADA CAN Berdichevsky,A FAW       WEST-ROCK USA
Yamin,Liana E GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA Gu,J EDMONTON  CANADA CAN
Kang,Jessica J FENCERS   LONG ISLND USA Coryat,K PETERWE   METRO NYC USA
Mullen-Boustiha,T THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA Edelstein,J TEAMTOUCHE SAN DIEGO USA
Kallmeyer,Tess BHFC      SO. CALIF. USA Allen,Eleanor THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA

     Pool 11      Pool 12
Reese,Hayley B LOUISFC   /NOTREDAME KENTUCKY USA McGill,Kylei A PETERWE   METRO NYC USA
Homer,D'Meca S PETERWE   /FRIENDS   METRO NYC USA Malynn,Darsie NORTH TEX USA
Stackhouse,N RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA Seidl,Cassidy M RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA
Koester,Bryce E FIT       NORTH TEX USA Bertholet,P CANADA CAN
Camacho,A SDE/UVSF  MEXICO MEX Li,Yolanda L FAW       WEST-ROCK USA
Storms,Ashley J D'ASARO   SO. CALIF. USA Bonello,I COLUMBUSOH USA
Kahookele,S SANFRANFC NORTH CA USA Stacy,Claire F SANFRANFC NORTH CA USA

     Pool 13      Pool 14
Lomuscio,A NEW JERSEY USA Beck,Rachel C NWFC      ARIZONA USA
Klyce,E THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA Parmacek,Sarah J F.A.S.J.  S. JERSEY USA
Goldie,A EPIC      CANADA CAN Messersmith,P GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA
McIntyre,T RAFA      COLUMBUSOH USA Zhao,Y BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA
Goldstein,Mikela FTFC      /HWLETTH   LONG ISLND USA Price,Deborah A SWSHBUC   ORANGE CST USA
Fox,Audra M FAW       WEST-ROCK USA Chin,Taylor T CFA       CENTRAL CA USA
Vurlumis,C PIEDMFC   NORTH CA USA
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 15      Pool 16
Sarkisova,R MICHIGAN USA Yuh,Hyun-Kyung FENCERS   WEST-ROCK USA
McKee,N FENCERS   LONG ISLND USA Hawrot,Kathryn G RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA
Abbe,Cory H NWFC      OREGON USA Boccone,C CFA       CENTRAL CA USA
Chan,Stephanie Y CENTRAL CA USA Klowak,J CANADA CAN
Woodward,M MOE FC    NEWENGLAND USA Malcolm,Libby A PCA       UTAH/S.IDA USA
Forcier,Rose C SAN DIEGO USA Trumbull,M MARYLAND USA

     Pool 17
Patterson,D SAS       /NOWESTU   WESTERN WA USA
Provencal,C TWINCI    /NOWESTU   IOWA USA
Charlebois-Dupuis CANADA CAN
Litzinger,M CFA       CENTRAL CA USA
Lee,Audrey K GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA
Lee,Samantha H EUF       WEST-ROCK USA



                                                               01/21/10 22:08:56

Foil - NAC D10  Junior Women's Foil  Round 1                              Page 1

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Hoppe,Malinka * D
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
4 26 17   9 3

2 Prescod,N V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 5  25 1

3 Staso,Anna D
2
D

2
D

3
D

4
D

2
V

5
1 18 25  -7 6

4 Van Son,E D
3
D

0
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
3 19 20  -1 4

5 Bruhl,Emily M D
1
D

0
V

5
D

1
D

1
V

5
2 13 26 -13 5

6 Tsue,Ashley F V
4
D

0
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 24 15   9 2

7 Wing,Crystal C D
2
D

0
D

0
D

1
D

2
D

3
0 8 30 -22 7

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:32:56    Time Out:  22:08:56

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Harmount,N D
3
D

1
D

2
D

2
D

3
V

5
1 16 28 -12 6

2 Gladnick,Kane L V
5

D
0
D

2
D

3
D

0
V

5
2 15 24  -9 5

3 Kiefer,Lee O V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 4  26 1

4 Miller,Lauren B V
5
V

5
D

0
D

3
D

0
V

5
3 18 20  -2 4

5 Hirschfeld,R V
5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 17  11 2

6 Yamin,Jennifer N V
5
V

5
D

0
V

5
D

3
V

5
4 23 13  10 3

7 Wu,Jia Jie D
3
D

1
D

0
D

1
D

1
D

0
0 6 30 -24 7

   Pool:   2      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:27:52    Time Out:  22:08:56

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Taggersell,C V
5
V

5
D

2
D

3
V

5
V

5
4 25 19   6 3

2 Rafanelli,L D
2

D
3
D

0
D

0
D

3
V

5
1 13 29 -16 6

3 Figueroa Gonzalez D
2
V

5
D

0
D

2
V

5
V

5
3 19 20  -1 4

4 Massialas,S V
5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
5 28 12  16 1

5 Levin,Eve A V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
5 28 14  14 2

6 Gomez,Marissa F D
1
V

5
D

1
D

4
V

5
V

5
3 21 25  -4 5

7 Knoppel,C D
4
D

4
D

1
D

1
D

1
D

4
0 15 30 -15 7

   Pool:   3      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:08:42    Time Out:  22:08:56

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               01/21/10 22:08:56

Foil - NAC D10  Junior Women's Foil  Round 1                              Page 4

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Harvey,E D
1
V

5
V

5
V

4
V

5
D

2
4 22 19   3 3

2 Singh,Ambika D V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 10  20 1

3 Marks,Amanda D
2
D

2
V

5
D

1
D

0
D

0
1 10 24 -14 7

4 Lawrence,M D
2
D

2
D

2
D

1
D

0
V

5
1 12 26 -14 6

5 Chin,Rachel J D
3
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 27 13  14 2

6 Jung,Noelle J D
2
D

0
V

2
V

5
D

1
V

5
3 15 17  -2 4

7 Alagappan,V V
5
D

1
V

5
D

1
D

1
D

2
2 15 22  -7 5

   Pool:   4      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:31:53    Time Out:  22:08:56

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               01/21/10 22:08:56

Foil - NAC D10  Junior Women's Foil  Round 1                              Page 5

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Liu,Tiffany D
2
V

5
D

4
D

2
D

2
V

5
2 20 23  -3 5

2 Zeiss,Madison E V
5

V
5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
5 28 10  18 1

3 Lau,Ashley J D
2
D

1
D

2
D

1
D

3
V

5
1 14 25 -11 6

4 Shaito,Mai T V
5
D

0
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 17   8 3

5 Gao,Sharon V
5
V

4
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
5 26 14  12 2

6 Grohman,R V
5
D

3
V

5
D

2
D

2
V

5
3 22 22   0 4

7 Chen,Nicole D
1
D

0
D

0
D

2
D

1
D

2
0 6 30 -24 7

   Pool:   5      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:29:32    Time Out:  22:08:56

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               01/21/10 22:08:56

Foil - NAC D10  Junior Women's Foil  Round 1                              Page 6

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Whitney,April V D
1
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 26 21   5 2

2 Schryer,Aimee * V
5

V
5
V

5
D

2
D

2
V

5
4 24 19   5 4

3 Sera,Ediona O D
2
D

3
D

2
D

1
D

0
V

5
1 13 28 -15 7

4 Vashisht Goel,R D
4
D

3
V

5
D

1
D

2
D

4
1 19 27  -8 5

5 McIntosh,C D
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
4 26 14  12 3

6 Wang,Luona D
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 12  16 1

7 Murray,Carolyn A D
4
D

2
D

3
V

5
D

0
D

0
1 14 29 -15 6

   Pool:   6      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:39:34    Time Out:  22:08:56

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               01/21/10 22:08:56

Foil - NAC D10  Junior Women's Foil  Round 1                              Page 7

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Followill,S V
5
V

5
D

2
D

3
D

2
V

5
3 22 19   3 4

2 Hohensee,D D
2

V
5
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
4 24 17   7 2

3 Agroskin,M D
2
D

2
D

3
D

2
V

5
V

5
2 19 27  -8 5

4 Wang,Jiayi J V
5
D

0
V

5
D

2
D

0
D

3
2 15 25 -10 6

5 Kiefer,A V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 12  18 1

6 Conway,Meaghan N V
5
D

3
D

3
V

5
D

3
V

5
3 24 17   7 3

7 Allen,Camille D
0
D

2
D

4
V

5
D

0
D

0
1 11 28 -17 7

   Pool:   7      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:35:23    Time Out:  22:08:56

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               01/21/10 22:08:56

Foil - NAC D10  Junior Women's Foil  Round 1                              Page 8

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Daguin,Melanie V
4
D

4
D

2
D

1
D

3
V

5
2 19 24  -5 6

2 Taffel,Sara A D
2

V
5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
4 25 11  14 2

3 Feldman,Simone H V
5
D

0
D

3
D

1
D

4
V

5
2 18 22  -4 5

4 Black,Taylor V
5
D

0
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
4 22 17   5 3

5 Hartman,Grace T V
5
V

5
V

2
V

4
V

2
V

5
6 23 7  16 1

6 Chernyshova,A V
5
D

2
V

5
D

2
D

0
V

5
3 19 23  -4 4

7 Petracca,Julie G D
2
D

0
D

1
D

1
D

0
D

4
0 8 30 -22 7

   Pool:   8      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:44:41    Time Out:  22:08:57

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               01/21/10 22:08:57

Foil - NAC D10  Junior Women's Foil  Round 1                              Page 9

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Kang,Jessica J D
3
D

4
D

1
D

2
D

4
V

5
1 19 25  -6 6

2 Mullen-Boustiha,T V
5

D
0
D

1
D

2
V

5
V

5
3 18 23  -5 5

3 Shaito,Mona T V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 11  19 1

4 Varadi,M V
5
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 27 9  18 2

5 Morency,A V
4
V

5
D

1
D

0
D

1
V

5
3 16 20  -4 4

6 Yamin,Liana E V
5
D

3
D

2
D

0
V

5
V

5
3 20 20   0 3

7 Kallmeyer,Tess D
1
D

2
D

2
D

2
D

1
D

0
0 8 30 -22 7

   Pool:   9      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:40:32    Time Out:  22:08:57

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               01/21/10 22:08:57

Foil - NAC D10  Junior Women's Foil  Round 1                             Page 10

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Henvick,A D
2
V

5
V

5
D

3
D

3
V

5
3 23 21   2 3

2 Berdichevsky,A V
5

V
5
D

2
D

3
D

0
V

5
3 20 21  -1 4

3 Coryat,K D
4
D

3
V

4
D

0
D

3
V

5
2 19 26  -7 5

4 Allen,Eleanor D
1
V

5
D

3
D

1
D

0
D

3
1 13 26 -13 6

5 Sarkisova,Dayana V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 10  20 1

6 Gu,J V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
5 26 11  15 2

7 Edelstein,J D
1
D

1
D

3
V

5
D

2
D

0
1 12 28 -16 7

   Pool:   10      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:38:36    Time Out:  22:08:57

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               01/21/10 22:08:57

Foil - NAC D10  Junior Women's Foil  Round 1                             Page 11

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Storms,Ashley J D
3
D

2
D

0
D

4
D

1
V

5
1 15 26 -11 6

2 Reese,Hayley B V
5

V
5
D

3
V

5
D

1
V

5
4 24 15   9 2

3 Koester,Bryce E V
5
D

0
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
4 22 19   3 3

4 Camacho,A V
5
V

4
D

3
D

4
D

1
V

5
3 22 15   7 4

5 Stackhouse,N V
5
D

3
D

3
V

5
D

1
V

5
3 22 22   0 5

6 Homer,D'Meca S V
5
V

5
V

5
V

2
V

2
V

5
6 24 6  18 1

7 Kahookele,S D
1
D

0
D

1
D

0
D

2
D

0
0 4 30 -26 7

   Pool:   11      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:37:18    Time Out:  22:08:57

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               01/21/10 22:08:57

Foil - NAC D10  Junior Women's Foil  Round 1                             Page 12

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Malynn,Darsie V
5
V

5
V

3
V

5
V

1
V

5
6 24 11  13 1

2 Bertholet,P D
3

D
2
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
3 22 18   4 3

3 Seidl,Cassidy M D
2
V

5
D

4
V

5
D

1
V

5
3 22 19   3 4

4 Li,Yolanda L D
2
D

1
V

5
V

5
D

0
V

5
3 18 17   1 5

5 Bonello,I D
3
D

0
D

2
D

3
D

2
V

5
1 15 28 -13 6

6 McGill,Kylei A D
0
V

5
V

5
V

1
V

5
V

5
5 21 6  15 2

7 Stacy,Claire F D
1
D

2
D

0
D

1
D

3
D

0
0 7 30 -23 7

   Pool:   12      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:43:23    Time Out:  22:08:57

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               01/21/10 22:08:57

Foil - NAC D10  Junior Women's Foil  Round 1                             Page 13

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Klyce,E V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

4
D

2
4 26 19   7 2

2 Fox,Audra M D
3

D
3
V

5
D

1
D

4
D

3
1 19 27  -8 6

3 McIntyre,T D
1
V

5
V

5
D

0
D

3
V

5
3 19 23  -4 5

4 Vurlumis,C D
1
D

2
D

3
D

1
D

0
D

0
0 7 30 -23 7

5 Goldie,A D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 29 8  21 1

6 Lomuscio,A V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

0
D

2
4 22 21   1 4

7 Goldstein,Mikela V
5
V

5
D

2
V

5
D

1
V

5
4 23 17   6 3

   Pool:   13      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:26:32    Time Out:  22:08:57

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               01/21/10 22:08:57

Foil - NAC D10  Junior Women's Foil  Round 1                             Page 14

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Messersmith,P V
5
D

2
V

5
V

5
D

0
3 17 18  -1 5

2 Beck,Rachel C D
1

V
5
V

5
D

3
V

3
3 17 14   3 4

3 Parmacek,Sarah J V
5
D

3
V

5
V

4
D

3
3 20 14   6 2

4 Price,Deborah A D
3
D

0
D

0
D

0
D

3
0 6 25 -19 6

5 Zhao,Y D
4
V

4
D

2
V

5
V

5
3 20 13   7 1

6 Chin,Taylor T V
5
D

2
V

5
V

5
D

1
3 18 14   4 3

   Pool:   14      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:25:29    Time Out:  22:08:57

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               01/21/10 22:08:57

Foil - NAC D10  Junior Women's Foil  Round 1                             Page 15

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Sarkisova,R D
3
D

0
D

3
V

5
D

4
1 15 20  -5 6

2 Abbe,Cory H V
4

V
5
D

0
D

0
D

3
2 12 17  -5 5

3 Chan,Stephanie Y V
5
D

0
D

4
V

5
D

4
2 18 19  -1 4

4 McKee,N V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 10  15 1

5 Woodward,M D
1
V

5
D

4
D

3
V

5
2 18 18   0 3

6 Forcier,Rose C V
5
V

4
V

5
D

0
D

3
3 17 21  -4 2

   Pool:   15      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:30:38    Time Out:  22:08:57

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Klowak,J D
3
V

5
V

5
D

0
D

1
2 14 19  -5 5

2 Yuh,Hyun-Kyung V
5

V
5
V

5
D

3
D

3
3 21 15   6 3

3 Boccone,C D
2
D

1
V

5
V

5
D

2
2 15 18  -3 4

4 Malcolm,Libby A D
2
D

1
D

3
D

2
V

5
1 13 23 -10 6

5 Hawrot,Kathryn G V
5
V

5
D

0
V

4
V

5
4 19 13   6 1

6 Trumbull,M V
5
V

5
V

5
D

4
D

3
3 22 16   6 2

   Pool:   16      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:12:19    Time Out:  22:08:57

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Patterson,D V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 8  17 1

2 Provencal,C D
1

V
5
V

5
D

3
V

5
3 19 15   4 2

3 Lee,Audrey K D
2
D

0
D

1
V

2
D

1
1 6 19 -13 6

4 Litzinger,M D
4
D

4
V

3
D

1
V

5
2 17 16   1 4

5 Charlebois-Dupuis D
0
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
3 16 14   2 3

6 Lee,Samantha H D
1
D

1
V

5
D

0
D

3
1 10 21 -11 5

   Pool:   17      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:23:15    Time Out:  22:08:57

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Kiefer,Lee O 6 6 1.000 30 4 26 10002630 N N Y
2 Prescod,N 6 6 1.000 30 5 25 10002530 N N Y
3 T Sarkisova,Dayana 6 6 1.000 30 10 20 10002030 N N Y
3 T Singh,Ambika D 6 6 1.000 30 10 20 10002030 N N Y
5 Shaito,Mona T 6 6 1.000 30 11 19 10001930 N N Y
6 Kiefer,A 6 6 1.000 30 12 18 10001830 N N Y
7 Homer,D'Meca S 6 6 1.000 24 6 18 10001824 N N Y
8 Patterson,D 5 5 1.000 25 8 17 10001725 N N Y
9 Hartman,Grace T 6 6 1.000 23 7 16 10001623 N N Y
10 McKee,N 5 5 1.000 25 10 15 10001525 N N Y
11 Malynn,Darsie 6 6 1.000 24 11 13 10001324 N N Y
12 Goldie,A 5 6 0.833 29 8 21 8335462 N N Y
13 Zeiss,Madison E 5 6 0.833 28 10 18 8335161 N N Y
14 Varadi,M 5 6 0.833 27 9 18 8335160 N N Y
15 T Wang,Luona 5 6 0.833 28 12 16 8334961 N N Y
15 T Massialas,S 5 6 0.833 28 12 16 8334961 N N Y
17 Gu,J 5 6 0.833 26 11 15 8334859 N N Y
18 McGill,Kylei A 5 6 0.833 21 6 15 8334854 N N Y
19 Levin,Eve A 5 6 0.833 28 14 14 8334761 N N Y
20 Gao,Sharon 5 6 0.833 26 14 12 8334559 N N Y
21 Hirschfeld,R 5 6 0.833 28 17 11 8334461 N N Y
22 Tsue,Ashley F 5 6 0.833 24 15 9 8334257 N N Y
23 Shaito,Mai T 5 6 0.833 25 17 8 8334158 N N Y
24 Whitney,April V 5 6 0.833 26 21 5 8333859 N N Y
25 Hawrot,Kathryn G 4 5 0.800 19 13 6 8000619 N N Y
26 Chin,Rachel J 4 6 0.667 27 13 14 6668093 N N Y
27 Taffel,Sara A 4 6 0.667 25 11 14 6668091 N N Y
28 McIntosh,C 4 6 0.667 26 14 12 6667892 N N Y
29 Yamin,Jennifer N 4 6 0.667 23 13 10 6667689 N N Y
30 Hoppe,Malinka * 4 6 0.667 26 17 9 6667592 N N Y
31 Reese,Hayley B 4 6 0.667 24 15 9 6667590 N N Y
32 Klyce,E 4 6 0.667 26 19 7 6667392 N N Y
33 Hohensee,D 4 6 0.667 24 17 7 6667390 N N Y
34 Taggersell,C 4 6 0.667 25 19 6 6667291 N N Y
35 Goldstein,Mikela 4 6 0.667 23 17 6 6667289 N N Y
36 Schryer,Aimee * 4 6 0.667 24 19 5 6667190 N N Y
37 Black,Taylor 4 6 0.667 22 17 5 6667188 N N Y
38 T Koester,Bryce E 4 6 0.667 22 19 3 6666988 N N Y
38 T Harvey,E 4 6 0.667 22 19 3 6666988 N N Y
40 Lomuscio,A 4 6 0.667 22 21 1 6666788 N N Y
41 Zhao,Y 3 5 0.600 20 13 7 6000720 N N Y
42 Trumbull,M 3 5 0.600 22 16 6 6000622 N N Y
43 Yuh,Hyun-Kyung 3 5 0.600 21 15 6 6000621 N N Y
44 Parmacek,Sarah J 3 5 0.600 20 14 6 6000620 N N Y
45 Provencal,C 3 5 0.600 19 15 4 6000419 N N Y
46 Chin,Taylor T 3 5 0.600 18 14 4 6000418 N N Y
47 Beck,Rachel C 3 5 0.600 17 14 3 6000317 N N Y
48 Charlebois-Dupuis 3 5 0.600 16 14 2 6000216 N N Y
49 Messersmith,P 3 5 0.600 17 18 -1 5999917 N N Y
50 Forcier,Rose C 3 5 0.600 17 21 -4 5999617 N N Y
51 Conway,Meaghan N 3 6 0.500 24 17 7 5000724 N N Y
52 Camacho,A 3 6 0.500 22 15 7 5000722 N N Y
53 Bertholet,P 3 6 0.500 22 18 4 5000422 N N Y
54 T Seidl,Cassidy M 3 6 0.500 22 19 3 5000322 N N Y
54 T Followill,S 3 6 0.500 22 19 3 5000322 N N Y
56 Henvick,A 3 6 0.500 23 21 2 5000223 N N Y
57 Li,Yolanda L 3 6 0.500 18 17 1 5000118 N N Y
58 T Stackhouse,N 3 6 0.500 22 22 0 5000022 N N Y
58 T Grohman,R 3 6 0.500 22 22 0 5000022 N N Y
60 Yamin,Liana E 3 6 0.500 20 20 0 5000020 N N Y
61 Berdichevsky,A 3 6 0.500 20 21 -1 4999920 N N Y
62 T Figueroa Gonzalez 3 6 0.500 19 20 -1 4999919 N N Y
62 T Van Son,E 3 6 0.500 19 20 -1 4999919 N N Y
64 Miller,Lauren B 3 6 0.500 18 20 -2 4999818 N N Y
65 Jung,Noelle J 3 6 0.500 15 17 -2 4999815 N N Y
66 Gomez,Marissa F 3 6 0.500 21 25 -4 4999621 N N Y
67 T McIntyre,T 3 6 0.500 19 23 -4 4999619 N N Y
67 T Chernyshova,A 3 6 0.500 19 23 -4 4999619 N N Y
69 Morency,A 3 6 0.500 16 20 -4 4999616 N N Y
70 Mullen-Boustiha,T 3 6 0.500 18 23 -5 4999518 N N Y
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
71 Litzinger,M 2 5 0.400 17 16 1 4000117 N N Y
72 Woodward,M 2 5 0.400 18 18 0 4000018 N N Y
73 Chan,Stephanie Y 2 5 0.400 18 19 -1 3999918 N N Y
74 Boccone,C 2 5 0.400 15 18 -3 3999715 N N Y
75 Klowak,J 2 5 0.400 14 19 -5 3999514 N N Y
76 Abbe,Cory H 2 5 0.400 12 17 -5 3999512 N N Y
77 Liu,Tiffany 2 6 0.333 20 23 -3 3333053 N N Y
78 Feldman,Simone H 2 6 0.333 18 22 -4 3332951 N N Y
79 Daguin,Melanie 2 6 0.333 19 24 -5 3332852 N N Y
80 Coryat,K 2 6 0.333 19 26 -7 3332652 N N Y
81 Alagappan,V 2 6 0.333 15 22 -7 3332648 N N Y
82 Agroskin,M 2 6 0.333 19 27 -8 3332552 N N Y
83 Gladnick,Kane L 2 6 0.333 15 24 -9 3332448 N N Y
84 Wang,Jiayi J 2 6 0.333 15 25 -10 3332348 N N Y
85 Bruhl,Emily M 2 6 0.333 13 26 -13 3332046 N N Y
86 Sarkisova,R 1 5 0.200 15 20 -5 1999515 N N Y
87 Malcolm,Libby A 1 5 0.200 13 23 -10 1999013 N N Y
88 Lee,Samantha H 1 5 0.200 10 21 -11 1998910 N N Y
89 Lee,Audrey K 1 5 0.200 6 19 -13 1998706 N N Y
90 Kang,Jessica J 1 6 0.167 19 25 -6 1666085 N N Y
91 Staso,Anna 1 6 0.167 18 25 -7 1665984 N N Y
92 T Fox,Audra M 1 6 0.167 19 27 -8 1665885 N N Y
92 T Vashisht Goel,R 1 6 0.167 19 27 -8 1665885 N N Y
94 Storms,Ashley J 1 6 0.167 15 26 -11 1665581 N N N
95 Lau,Ashley J 1 6 0.167 14 25 -11 1665580 N N N
96 Harmount,N 1 6 0.167 16 28 -12 1665482 N N N
97 Bonello,I 1 6 0.167 15 28 -13 1665381 N N N
98 Allen,Eleanor 1 6 0.167 13 26 -13 1665379 N N N
99 Lawrence,M 1 6 0.167 12 26 -14 1665278 N N N
100 Marks,Amanda 1 6 0.167 10 24 -14 1665276 N N N
101 Murray,Carolyn A 1 6 0.167 14 29 -15 1665180 N N N
102 Sera,Ediona O 1 6 0.167 13 28 -15 1665179 N N N
103 Rafanelli,L 1 6 0.167 13 29 -16 1665079 N N N
104 Edelstein,J 1 6 0.167 12 28 -16 1665078 N N N
105 Allen,Camille 1 6 0.167 11 28 -17 1664977 N N N
106 Knoppel,C 0 6 0.000 15 30 -15 -1485 N N N
107 Price,Deborah A 0 5 0.000 6 25 -19 -1894 N N N
108 T Kallmeyer,Tess 0 6 0.000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N N
108 T Petracca,Julie G 0 6 0.000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N N
108 T Wing,Crystal C 0 6 0.000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N N
111 T Vurlumis,C 0 6 0.000 7 30 -23 -2293 N N N
111 T Stacy,Claire F 0 6 0.000 7 30 -23 -2293 N N N
113 T Chen,Nicole 0 6 0.000 6 30 -24 -2394 N N N
113 T Wu,Jia Jie 0 6 0.000 6 30 -24 -2394 N N N
115 Kahookele,S 0 6 0.000 4 30 -26 -2596 N N N
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  1) 635-Kiefer,Lee O

Kiefer,Lee O
128) Bye

Kiefer,Lee O
 65) 610-Jung,Noelle J 15-7

Miller,Lauren B
 64) 821-Miller,Lauren B 15-9

Kiefer,Lee O
 33) 548-Hohensee,D 15-5

Hohensee,D
 96) Bye

Klyce,E
 97) 15-5

Klyce,E
 32) 650-Klyce,E Bye

Kiefer,Lee O
 17) 483-Gu,J 15-6

Gu,J
112) Bye

Gu,J
 81)  18-Alagappan,V 15-10

Charlebois-Du...
 48) 209-Charlebois-Du... 15-4

Massialas,S
 49) 809-Messersmith,P 15-9

Coryat,K
 80) 263-Coryat,K 15-12

Massialas,S
113) 15-4

Massialas,S
 16) 783-Massialas,S Bye

  9) 522-Hartman,Grace T
Hartman,Grace T

120) Bye
Henvick,A

 73) 206-Chan,Stephanie Y 13-9
Henvick,A

 56) 540-Henvick,A 11-7
Whitney,April V

 41)1350-Zhao,Y 15-11
Zhao,Y

 88) 708-Lee,Samantha H 13-8
Whitney,April V

105) 12-11
Whitney,April V

 24)1292-Whitney,April V Bye
Lomuscio,A

 25) 529-Hawrot,Kathryn G 10-6
Hawrot,Kathryn G

104) Bye
Lomuscio,A

 89) 700-Lee,Audrey K 15-6
Lomuscio,A

 40) 742-Lomuscio,A 15-12
Lomuscio,A

 57) 724-Li,Yolanda L 9-8
Woodward,M

 72)1320-Woodward,M 15-10
Patterson,D

121) 15-6
Patterson,D

  8) 928-Patterson,D Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  5)1099-Shaito,Mona T

Shaito,Mona T
124) Bye

Shaito,Mona T
 69) 840-Morency,A 15-7

Yamin,Liana E
 60)1331-Yamin,Liana E 15-9

Shaito,Mona T
 37) 112-Black,Taylor 15-5

Black,Taylor
 92)1241-Vashisht Goel,R 14-8

McIntosh,C
101) 15-6

McIntosh,C
 28) 798-McIntosh,C Bye

Shaito,Mona T
 21) 544-Hirschfeld,R 15-7

Hirschfeld,R
108) Bye

Hirschfeld,R
 85) 155-Bruhl,Emily M 15-2

Parmacek,Sarah J
 44) 923-Parmacek,Sarah J 15-6

Hirschfeld,R
 53) 104-Bertholet,P 15-13

Bertholet,P
 76)   2-Abbe,Cory H 15-10

Goldie,A
117) 15-10

Goldie,A
 12) 454-Goldie,A Bye

 13)1348-Zeiss,Madison E
Zeiss,Madison E

116) Bye
Zeiss,Madison E

 77) 740-Liu,Tiffany 11-4
Camacho,A

 52) 178-Camacho,A 15-4
Zeiss,Madison E

 45) 982-Provencal,C 15-5
Provencal,C

 84)1268-Wang,Jiayi J 15-9
Provencal,C

109) 15-14
Gao,Sharon

 20) 425-Gao,Sharon Bye
Singh,Ambika D

 29)1330-Yamin,Jennifer N 15-11
Yamin,Jennifer N

100) Bye
Yamin,Jennifer N

 93) 401-Fox,Audra M 11-10
Schryer,Aimee *

 36)1085-Schryer,Aimee * 15-9
Singh,Ambika D

 61)  97-Berdichevsky,A 15-7
Berdichevsky,A

 68) 222-Chernyshova,A 11-10
Singh,Ambika D

125) 15-7
Singh,Ambika D

  4)1117-Singh,Ambika D Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  3)1065-Sarkisova,Dayana

Sarkisova,Dayana
126) Bye

Sarkisova,Dayana
 67) 799-McIntyre,T 15-7

McIntyre,T
 62) 385-Figueroa Gonz... 15-8

Sarkisova,Dayana
 35) 458-Goldstein,Mikela 15-6

Goldstein,Mikela
 94) Bye

Hoppe,Malinka *
 99) 15-11

Hoppe,Malinka *
 30) 560-Hoppe,Malinka * Bye

Levin,Eve A
 19) 717-Levin,Eve A 15-13

Levin,Eve A
110) Bye

Levin,Eve A
 83) 447-Gladnick,Kane L 15-8

Chin,Taylor T
 46) 229-Chin,Taylor T 15-8

Levin,Eve A
 51) 260-Conway,Meaghan N 15-8

Conway,Meaghan N
 78) 376-Feldman,Simone H 5-4

Conway,Meaghan N
115) 15-6

Varadi,M
 14)1240-Varadi,M Bye

 11) 763-Malynn,Darsie
Malynn,Darsie

118) Bye
Followill,S

 75) 649-Klowak,J 12-10
Followill,S

 54) 391-Followill,S 15-9
Followill,S

 43)1342-Yuh,Hyun-Kyung 15-13
Yuh,Hyun-Kyung

 86)1066-Sarkisova,R 15-7
Yuh,Hyun-Kyung

107) 15-10
Tsue,Ashley F

 22)1218-Tsue,Ashley F Bye
Kiefer,A

 27)1177-Taffel,Sara A 15-10
Taffel,Sara A

102) Bye
Taffel,Sara A

 91)1145-Staso,Anna 4-3
Harvey,E

 38) 523-Harvey,E 15-7
Kiefer,A

 59) 480-Grohman,R 15-6
Mullen-Bousti...

 70) 853-Mullen-Bousti... 15-7
Kiefer,A

123) 15-4
Kiefer,A

  6) 633-Kiefer,A Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  7) 555-Homer,D'Meca S

Homer,D'Meca S
122) Bye

Litzinger,M
 71) 738-Litzinger,M 9-6

Litzinger,M
 58)1139-Stackhouse,N 13-8

Chin,Rachel J
 39) 654-Koester,Bryce E 14-9

Koester,Bryce E
 90) 617-Kang,Jessica J 15-3

Chin,Rachel J
103) 13-3

Chin,Rachel J
 26) 228-Chin,Rachel J Bye

Chin,Rachel J
 23)1098-Shaito,Mai T 14-6

Shaito,Mai T
106) Bye

Shaito,Mai T
 87) 761-Malcolm,Libby A 15-5

Malcolm,Libby A
 42)1214-Trumbull,M 15-3

Seidl,Cassidy M
 55)1092-Seidl,Cassidy M 15-11

Seidl,Cassidy M
 74) 122-Boccone,C 15-4

Seidl,Cassidy M
119) 13-12

McKee,N
 10) 800-McKee,N Bye

 15)1270-Wang,Luona
Wang,Luona

114) Bye
Wang,Luona

 79) 281-Daguin,Melanie 15-7
Daguin,Melanie

 50) 395-Forcier,Rose C 15-4
Wang,Luona

 47)  88-Beck,Rachel C 10-6
Beck,Rachel C

 82)  14-Agroskin,M 15-7
McGill,Kylei A

111) 9-5
McGill,Kylei A

 18) 794-McGill,Kylei A Bye
Prescod,N

 31)1002-Reese,Hayley B 15-10
Reese,Hayley B

 98) Bye
Reese,Hayley B

 95) 15-5
Taggersell,C

 34)1179-Taggersell,C Bye
Prescod,N

 63)1239-Van Son,E 15-14
Van Son,E

 66) 461-Gomez,Marissa F 15-13
Prescod,N

127) 15-3
Prescod,N

  2) 973-Prescod,N Bye
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 Kiefer,Lee O 6 6 1.000 30 4 26 10002630
2 Prescod,N 6 6 1.000 30 5 25 10002530
3 T Sarkisova,Dayana 6 6 1.000 30 10 20 10002030
3 T Singh,Ambika D 6 6 1.000 30 10 20 10002030
5 Shaito,Mona T 6 6 1.000 30 11 19 10001930
6 Kiefer,A 6 6 1.000 30 12 18 10001830
7 Homer,D'Meca S 6 6 1.000 24 6 18 10001824
8 Patterson,D 5 5 1.000 25 8 17 10001725
9 Hartman,Grace T 6 6 1.000 23 7 16 10001623
10 McKee,N 5 5 1.000 25 10 15 10001525
11 Malynn,Darsie 6 6 1.000 24 11 13 10001324
12 Goldie,A 5 6 0.833 29 8 21 8335462
13 Zeiss,Madison E 5 6 0.833 28 10 18 8335161
14 Varadi,M 5 6 0.833 27 9 18 8335160
15 T Wang,Luona 5 6 0.833 28 12 16 8334961
15 T Massialas,S 5 6 0.833 28 12 16 8334961
17 Gu,J 5 6 0.833 26 11 15 8334859
18 McGill,Kylei A 5 6 0.833 21 6 15 8334854
19 Levin,Eve A 5 6 0.833 28 14 14 8334761
20 Gao,Sharon 5 6 0.833 26 14 12 8334559
21 Hirschfeld,R 5 6 0.833 28 17 11 8334461
22 Tsue,Ashley F 5 6 0.833 24 15 9 8334257
23 Shaito,Mai T 5 6 0.833 25 17 8 8334158
24 Whitney,April V 5 6 0.833 26 21 5 8333859
25 Hawrot,Kathryn G 4 5 0.800 19 13 6 8000619
26 Chin,Rachel J 4 6 0.667 27 13 14 6668093
27 Taffel,Sara A 4 6 0.667 25 11 14 6668091
28 McIntosh,C 4 6 0.667 26 14 12 6667892
29 Yamin,Jennifer N 4 6 0.667 23 13 10 6667689
30 Hoppe,Malinka * 4 6 0.667 26 17 9 6667592
31 Reese,Hayley B 4 6 0.667 24 15 9 6667590
32 Klyce,E 4 6 0.667 26 19 7 6667392
33 Hohensee,D 4 6 0.667 24 17 7 6667390
34 Taggersell,C 4 6 0.667 25 19 6 6667291
35 Goldstein,Mikela 4 6 0.667 23 17 6 6667289
36 Schryer,Aimee * 4 6 0.667 24 19 5 6667190
37 Black,Taylor 4 6 0.667 22 17 5 6667188
38 T Harvey,E 4 6 0.667 22 19 3 6666988
38 T Koester,Bryce E 4 6 0.667 22 19 3 6666988
40 Lomuscio,A 4 6 0.667 22 21 1 6666788
41 Zhao,Y 3 5 0.600 20 13 7 6000720
42 Trumbull,M 3 5 0.600 22 16 6 6000622
43 Yuh,Hyun-Kyung 3 5 0.600 21 15 6 6000621
44 Parmacek,Sarah J 3 5 0.600 20 14 6 6000620
45 Provencal,C 3 5 0.600 19 15 4 6000419
46 Chin,Taylor T 3 5 0.600 18 14 4 6000418
47 Beck,Rachel C 3 5 0.600 17 14 3 6000317
48 Charlebois-Dupuis 3 5 0.600 16 14 2 6000216
49 Messersmith,P 3 5 0.600 17 18 -1 5999917
50 Forcier,Rose C 3 5 0.600 17 21 -4 5999617
51 Conway,Meaghan N 3 6 0.500 24 17 7 5000724
52 Camacho,A 3 6 0.500 22 15 7 5000722
53 Bertholet,P 3 6 0.500 22 18 4 5000422
54 T Followill,S 3 6 0.500 22 19 3 5000322
54 T Seidl,Cassidy M 3 6 0.500 22 19 3 5000322
56 Henvick,A 3 6 0.500 23 21 2 5000223
57 Li,Yolanda L 3 6 0.500 18 17 1 5000118
58 T Stackhouse,N 3 6 0.500 22 22 0 5000022
58 T Grohman,R 3 6 0.500 22 22 0 5000022
60 Yamin,Liana E 3 6 0.500 20 20 0 5000020
61 Berdichevsky,A 3 6 0.500 20 21 -1 4999920
62 T Figueroa Gonzalez 3 6 0.500 19 20 -1 4999919
62 T Van Son,E 3 6 0.500 19 20 -1 4999919
64 Miller,Lauren B 3 6 0.500 18 20 -2 4999818
65 Jung,Noelle J 3 6 0.500 15 17 -2 4999815
66 Gomez,Marissa F 3 6 0.500 21 25 -4 4999621
67 T McIntyre,T 3 6 0.500 19 23 -4 4999619
67 T Chernyshova,A 3 6 0.500 19 23 -4 4999619
69 Morency,A 3 6 0.500 16 20 -4 4999616
70 Mullen-Boustiha,T 3 6 0.500 18 23 -5 4999518
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
71 Litzinger,M 2 5 0.400 17 16 1 4000117
72 Woodward,M 2 5 0.400 18 18 0 4000018
73 Chan,Stephanie Y 2 5 0.400 18 19 -1 3999918
74 Boccone,C 2 5 0.400 15 18 -3 3999715
75 Klowak,J 2 5 0.400 14 19 -5 3999514
76 Abbe,Cory H 2 5 0.400 12 17 -5 3999512
77 Liu,Tiffany 2 6 0.333 20 23 -3 3333053
78 Feldman,Simone H 2 6 0.333 18 22 -4 3332951
79 Daguin,Melanie 2 6 0.333 19 24 -5 3332852
80 Coryat,K 2 6 0.333 19 26 -7 3332652
81 Alagappan,V 2 6 0.333 15 22 -7 3332648
82 Agroskin,M 2 6 0.333 19 27 -8 3332552
83 Gladnick,Kane L 2 6 0.333 15 24 -9 3332448
84 Wang,Jiayi J 2 6 0.333 15 25 -10 3332348
85 Bruhl,Emily M 2 6 0.333 13 26 -13 3332046
86 Sarkisova,R 1 5 0.200 15 20 -5 1999515
87 Malcolm,Libby A 1 5 0.200 13 23 -10 1999013
88 Lee,Samantha H 1 5 0.200 10 21 -11 1998910
89 Lee,Audrey K 1 5 0.200 6 19 -13 1998706
90 Kang,Jessica J 1 6 0.167 19 25 -6 1666085
91 Staso,Anna 1 6 0.167 18 25 -7 1665984
92 T Vashisht Goel,R 1 6 0.167 19 27 -8 1665885
92 T Fox,Audra M 1 6 0.167 19 27 -8 1665885
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                                              E                 F              G                        
  1) 635-Kiefer,Lee O

Kiefer,Lee O
  8) 742-Lomuscio,A 15-6

  1)Kiefer,Lee O
  5)1099-Shaito,Mona T 15-9

Shaito,Mona T
  4)1117-Singh,Ambika D 15-14

Kiefer,Lee O
  3) 717-Levin,Eve A 10-5

Levin,Eve A
  6) 633-Kiefer,A 15-13

  2)Prescod,N
  7) 228-Chin,Rachel J 15-4

Prescod,N
  2) 973-Prescod,N 15-7
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 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Kiefer,Lee O 1 1 BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA
2 Prescod,N 2 2 PETERWE   METRO NYC USA
3 Singh,Ambika D 4 3 F.A.S.J.  S. JERSEY USA
4 Shaito,Mona T 5 5 FIT       NORTH TEX USA
5 Kiefer,A 6 6 BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA
6 Levin,Eve A 19 19 FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
7 Chin,Rachel J 26 26 FAW       WEST-ROCK USA
8 Lomuscio,A 40 40 NEW JERSEY USA
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   DE No Rep. Round 2   Final 8 Round 3   Level     Observer   
Abachidze,G A(2)  C(1)  E(1)  
Abdelaziz,A A(2)  B(2)  D(1)  E(1)  
Barton,Peter A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  
Belmonte,Manuel E(1)  
Benson,Jerry A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  
Bounachada,Ayach A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  
Carrillo,Robert B(1)  D(1)  F(1)  
Dorfman, A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  
Jacobson,Tyler A(1)  B(3)  C(1)  
Johnson,Kelly A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...F(1)  
Kao,Alex A(2)  B(1)  C(1)  
Kizik,Val A(1)  
Mahon,Mary A(1)  B(3)  C(1)  D(...G(1)  
Nguyen,Tom A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...
No Sig. A(1)  B(1)  
Nonomura,George A(2)  B(1)  C(1)  
Poissant,Tasha A(1)  
Reardon,Patrick A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  
Ross,Michael B(1)  C(1)  
Sasaki,Peet A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...E(1)  
Scaggs,Damon A(2)  B(1)  D(1)  
Sig Not Legible A(1)  B(1)  D(1)  
Simonov,S B(2)  C(2)  
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